9:30-
10:00

10:00-

10:30

10:30-

11:30

11:30-

11:45

11:45-

1:00

1:00-
2:00

2:00-
3:00

3:00-
3:15

3:15-
4:45

4:45-
5:00

5:00-
6:00

Central Mother Lode Regional Consortium Annual Conference

DRAFT

Monday, June 10

Location:
Day Host:

Conference Registration

Welcome & Introductions;
Conference Overview &
Teambuilding

Higher Education in California Panel:
Sheneui Weber, Vice Chancellor,
CCCCO Workforce and Economic
Development Division (invited)

Ria Sengupta Bhatt, Interim Executive
Director, California Competes
(confirmed)

Break

Lunch Keynote-

Presidents Panel- Fresno City
College President Carole Goldsmith
(confirmed), College President,
College President

Find It. Be It., Full Capacity Marketing

Break

DSN Speed Dating / sector deep
dives

Reflection

SWP Regional Project Small Group
Breakouts
(Across All Sectors)

FIND IT, BE IT - Career Education

7:30-
8:00

8:00-
9:15

9:15-
10:30

10:30-
10:45

10:45-
11:45

11:45-
1:00

1:45-
3:00

3:00-
3:15

3:15-
4:45-

4:45-
5:00

AGENDA
Tuesday, June 11

Location:
Day Host:

Conference Registration &
Breakfast

Teambuilding;

Breakfast Keynote- Dr. Matthew
Roberts, Dean of Field Operations,
CCCCO (invited)

Guided Pathways Panel

Break

K12 SWP Pathway Projects &
Partners Panel

Lunch Keynote-

Career Advising

College SWP Regional Project
Deep Dive Breakouts by Sector

Break

Perkins Primer

Reflection

7:30-
8:00

8:00-
9:00

9:00-
11:30

11:00
12:00

12:00
1:00

1:00-
1:30

1:30-
2:00

Wednesday, June 12

Location:
Day Host: Regional Chair Karri
Hammerstrom

Conference Registration & Breakfast

Roundtable & Teambuilding

CRC Business
SWP PY4 Projects & CRC Business

Alignment to Vision for
Success/CRC’s North Star

Lunch

How are we tracking?
Nora Seronello, Center of Excellence

Linnie Bailey, SWP Project Progress
& CRC Business continued

Wrap up; SWP & beyond -next steps,
reflections & evaluations

Appointment
Signups Tues &

Wed for:

1x1 with FCM

1x1 with Linnie Bailey




