## **Central Mother Lode Regional Consortium Annual Conference**

DRAFT

FIND IT, BE IT - Career Education

## **AGENDA**

			AGENDA		
	Monday, June 10		Tuesday, June 11		Wednesday, June 12
TIME 10:00- 6:00	Location: Day Host:	TIME 7:30- 5:00	Location: Day Host:	TIME 7:30- 2:00	Location: Day Host: Regional Chair Karri Hammerstrom
		7:30- 8:00	Conference Registration & Breakfast	7:30- 8:00	Conference Registration & Breakfast
9:30- 10:00	Conference Registration	8:00- 9:15	Teambuilding; <u>Breakfast Keynote</u> - Dr. Matthew Roberts, Dean of Field Operations, CCCCO (invited)	8:00- 9:00	Roundtable & Teambuilding
10:00- 10:30	Welcome & Introductions; Conference Overview & Teambuilding	9:15- 10:30	Guided Pathways Panel	9:00- 11:30	CRC Business SWP PY4 Projects & CRC Business Alignment to Vision for Success/CRC's North Star
10:30- 11:30	Higher Education in California Panel: Sheneui Weber, Vice Chancellor, CCCCO Workforce and Economic Development Division (invited) Ria Sengupta Bhatt, Interim Executive Director, California Competes (confirmed)	10:30- 10:45	Break	11:00 12:00	Lunch
11:30- 11:45	Break	10:45- 11:45	K12 SWP Pathway Projects & Partners Panel	12:00 1:00	How are we tracking? Nora Seronello, Center of Excellence
11:45- 1:00	Lunch Keynote-	11:45- 1:00	Lunch Keynote-	1:00- 1:30	Linnie Bailey, SWP Project Progress & CRC Business continued
1:00- 2:00	Presidents Panel- Fresno City College President Carole Goldsmith (confirmed), College President, College President	1:00- 1:45	Career Advising	1:30- 2:00	Wrap up; SWP & beyond -next steps, reflections & evaluations
2:00- 3:00	Find It. Be It., Full Capacity Marketing	1:45- 3:00	College SWP Regional Project Deep Dive Breakouts by Sector		
3:00- 3:15	Break	3:00- 3:15	Break		
3:15- 4:45	DSN Speed Dating / sector deep dives				
4:45- 5:00	Reflection	3:15- 4:45-	Perkins Primer		Appointment Signups Tues & Wed for: 1x1 with FCM 1x1 with Linnie Bailey
5:00- 6:00	SWP Regional Project Small Group Breakouts (Across <i>All Sectors</i> )	4:45- 5:00	Reflection		